
The smarter choice    for you!

  2025-262025-26

PRE-ORDER APP
a v a i l a b l e  n o w !a v a i l a b l e  n o w !

This menu has been nutritionally analysed in 

Further details about this menu can be
 found online at

www.tayside-contracts.co.uk

Allergen and nutritional information can
be found by scanning the QR code

below

line with the Scottish Nutritional Guidance 

 for Food and Drink in Schools (2020).

LunchLunch  
SchoolSchool

Follow us on social media!
Facebook- Tayside ContractsInstagram -  @tcschoolfoodX- @TaysideContract

STEP 1: 
DOWNLOAD THE VERICOOL
APP FOR FREE FROM APP
STORE OR GOOGLE PLAY

STEP 2: 
FOLLOW THE ON SCREEN
INSTRUCTIONS TO SET UP

YOUR ACCOUNT

STEP 3: 
PRE-ORDER YOUR
FAVOURITE MEALS

STEP 4: 
COLLECT YOUR ORDER AT
LUNCH TIME AND ENJOY!

Please note: there will be a cut off time for
orders daily. Check with your kitchen to know

when this is.

SecondarySecondary



Week Commencing

21/4/25
19/5/25
16/6/25
14/7/25
11/8/25
8/9/25
6/10/25
3/11/25
1/12/25

29/12/25

2026
26/1/26
23/2/26
23/3/26

28/4/25
26/5/25
23/6/25
21/7/25
18/8/25
15/9/25
13/10/25
10/11/25
8/12/25

2026
5/1/26
2/2/26
2/3/26

7/4/25
5/5/25
2/6/25
30/6/25
28/7/25
25/8/25
22/9/25
20/10/25
17/11/25

15/12/25

2026
12/1/26
9/2/26
9/3/26

14/4/25
12/5/25
9/6/25
7/7/25
4/8/25
1/9/25
27/10/25
24/11/25
22/12/25

2026
19/1/26
16/2/26
16/3/26

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

No Sausage Roll
(Ve*) with Mashed
Potato and Baked

Beans (Ve)

Tomato and Pesto
Pasta* with Crusty

Bread (V)

Cheese and
Tomato Pizza with
Potato Wedges (V)

Chicken Fillet in
Gravy with

Yorkshire Pudding
and Potato
Wedges 

Pasta Bolognese
with Garlic Bread

Stroganoff with
Rice (V)

Chicken Gyro with
Potato Wedges

Macaroni Cheese
with Crusty Bread

(V)

Breaded Fish with
Chips 

Veggie Quarter
Pounder** with

Chips (Ve)

Macaroni Cheese
and Garlic Bread

(V)

Salmon and Sweet
Potato Fishcake

with Potato
Wedges

Chilli Chicken Pizza
with Diced
Potatoes

Cottage Pie (Ve)

Chicken and Veg
Gravy Pie with

Potato Wedges 

Creamy Tomato
Pasta with Garlic

Bread (V)

Chicken Sausages
in Gravy with

Yorkshire Pudding
and Mashed Potato

Quorn Dipper
Wrap and Diced

Potatoes (Ve)

Breaded Fish with
Chips

Vegetable Biriyani
with Chapati Bread

(Ve)

Katsu Chicken
Curry with Rice

Tomato Pasta with
Cheesy Garlic

Bread (V)

Cheese and
Tomato Pizza with
Diced Potatoes (V)

Sweet Chilli
Chicken with

Seasoned Diced
Potatoes 

Macaroni Cheese
with Crusty Bread

(V)

Steak Loaded
Yorkshire Pudding

with Mashed
Potatoes 

Mexican Beef
Burrito with Rice

(Ve) & Nachos (V)

Chicken Satay with
Rice

Breaded Fish with
Chips 

Mild Quorn Korma
Curry with Rice (V)

No Sausage Roll
(Ve*) with Potato

Wedges and Baked
Beans (Ve)

Salmon and Sweet
Potato Fishcake

with Mashed
Potatoes 

Chicken Tikka
Masala with Rice

and Chapati 

BBQ Meat Free
Pizza with Potato

Wedges (V)

Steak Pie with
Boiled Potatoes 

Macaroni Cheese
with Garlic Bread

(V)

Chicken Sausages
in Gravy with

Potato Wedges

Fruity Quorn
Curry* with Rice

(V)

Breaded Fish with
Chips

Lasagne with
Crusty Bread (V)

** May contain nuts
**May contain sesame

(V) Vegetarian
(Ve) Vegan

(Ve*) May contain egg/milk

All dishes come with 
Seasonal Vegetables

Soup & Bread 

Hot Snacks 
Served with salad or vegetables

Main Meals & Hot Snacks
Served with additional accompaniments

Small Baguettes

Paninis/Large Baguettes

Filled Baked Potatoes 

Sandwiches

Cheese & Crackers

Home Baking

Pancake and Scone 

Fresh Fruit

Fruit Pot

Yoghurt

Crisps/ Popcorn

Drinks

£1.35

£1.60

£1.50

£1.35

£0.60

£0.55

£0.50

£0.30

£0.60

£0.45

£0.60

£0.40 - £0.90

Whats included?Whats included?

SALAD, FRUIT AND CUP OF MILK

Smarter Choice MenuSmarter Choice MenuSmarter Choice Menu

   2025-262025-262025-26
The smarter choice for you!

Prices

 £1.50

    
 £1.90

  £0.60

1 MAIN MEAL OPTION FROM
SMARTER CHOICE MENU

WITH SEASONAL VEG

COOKIE/MUFFIN OR SOUP

=£2.50


