### PRE-ORDER APP available now!

STEP 1:

DOWNLOAD THE VERICOOL

APP FOR FREE FROM APP

STORE OR GOOGLE PLAY



STEP 2: FOLLOW THE ON SCREEN INSTRUCTIONS TO SET UP YOUR ACCOUNT

STEP 3: PRE-ORDER YOUR FAVOURITE MEALS

STEP 4: COLLECT YOUR ORDER AT LUNCH TIME AND ENJOY!



Please note: there will be a cut off time for orders daily. Check with your kitchen to know when this is.

### ATT TO SERVICE OF THE PARTY OF The SMAR ER CHISICE for you! This menu has been nutritionally analysed in line with the Scottish Nutritional Guidance for Food and Drink in Schools (2020). Further details about this menu can be found online at www.tayside-contracts.co.uk Allergen and nutritional information can be found by scanning the QR code





## Secondary School Lunch

SMAR®ER CH®ICE 2025-26



# Smarter Choice Menu 2025-26

#### The smarter choice for you!

		The smarter choice for you!					
Week Commencing		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
21/4/25 19/5/25 16/6/25 14/7/25 11/8/25 8/9/25 6/10/25 3/11/25 1/12/25	29/12/25 2026 26/1/26 23/2/26 23/3/26	No Sausage Roll (Ve*) with Mashed Potato and Baked Beans (Ve) Tomato and Pesto Pasta* with Crusty Bread (V)	Cheese and Tomato Pizza with Potato Wedges (V)  Chicken Fillet in Gravy with Yorkshire Pudding and Potato Wedges	Pasta Bolognese with Garlic Bread Stroganoff with Rice (V)	Chicken Gyro with Potato Wedges  Macaroni Cheese with Crusty Bread (V)	Breaded Fish with Chips  Veggie Quarter Pounder** with Chips (Ve)	
28/4/25 26/5/25 23/6/25 21/7/25 18/8/25 15/9/25 13/10/25 10/11/25 8/12/25	<b>2026</b> 5/1/26 2/2/26 2/3/26	Macaroni Cheese and Garlic Bread (V) Salmon and Sweet Potato Fishcake with Potato Wedges	Chilli Chicken Pizza with Diced Potatoes Cottage Pie (Ve)	Chicken and Veg Gravy Pie with Potato Wedges Creamy Tomato Pasta with Garlic Bread (V)	Chicken Sausages in Gravy with Yorkshire Pudding and Mashed Potato Quorn Dipper Wrap and Diced Potatoes (Ve)	Breaded Fish with Chips Vegetable Biriyani with Chapati Bread (Ve)	
7/4/25 5/5/25 2/6/25 30/6/25 28/7/25 25/8/25 22/9/25 20/10/25 17/11/25	15/12/25 <b>2026</b> 12/1/26 9/2/26 9/3/26	Katsu Chicken Curry with Rice  Tomato Pasta with Cheesy Garlic Bread (V)	Cheese and Tomato Pizza with Diced Potatoes (V)  Sweet Chilli Chicken with Seasoned Diced Potatoes	Macaroni Cheese with Crusty Bread (V)  Steak Loaded Yorkshire Pudding with Mashed Potatoes	Mexican Beef Burrito with Rice (Ve) & Nachos (V) Chicken Satay with Rice	Breaded Fish with Chips Mild Quorn Korma Curry with Rice (V)	
14/4/25 12/5/25 9/6/25 7/7/25 4/8/25 1/9/25 27/10/25 24/11/25 22/12/25	2026 19/1/26 16/2/26 16/3/26	No Sausage Roll (Ve*) with Potato Wedges and Baked Beans (Ve) Salmon and Sweet Potato Fishcake with Mashed Potatoes	Chicken Tikka Masala with Rice and Chapati BBQ Meat Free Pizza with Potato Wedges (V)	Steak Pie with Boiled Potatoes  Macaroni Cheese with Garlic Bread (V)	Chicken Sausages in Gravy with Potato Wedges  Fruity Quorn Curry* with Rice (V)	Breaded Fish with Chips Lasagne with Crusty Bread (V)	

(V) Vegetarian (Ve) Vegan (Ve\*) May contain egg/milk All dishes come with Seasonal Vegetables

#### **Prices**

Soup & Bread	£0.60
Hot Snacks	£1.50
Served with salad or vegetables	
Main Meals & Hot Snacks	£1.90
Served with additional accompaniments	
Small Baguettes	£1.35
Paninis/Large Baguettes	£1.60
Filled Baked Potatoes	£1.50
Sandwiches	£1.35
Cheese & Crackers	£0.60
Home Baking	£0.55
Pancake and Scone	£0.50
Fresh Fruit	£0.30
Fruit Pot	£0.60
Yoghurt	£0.45
Crisps/ Popcorn	£0.60
Drinks	£0.40 - £0.9
The second section of the sect	and the ball of the ball the best of

## SMAR ER CHOICE

MAIN MEAL OPTION FROM SMARTER CHOICE MENU WITH SEASONAL VEG

SALAD, FRUIT AND CUP OF MILK

OOKIE/MUFFIN OR SOUP

=f2.50